
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

28 

23 

24 

87 

T1 

500 

100 

25 

76 

20 

77 

64 

99 

28A 

Name 

Markus Reiterberger 

Broc Parkes 

Apiwath Wongthananon 

Lorenzo Zanetti 

Test Bike 1 

Anupab Sarmoon 

Thitipong Warokorn 

Azlan Shah Kamaruzaman 

Yuki Ito 

Dimas Ekky Pratama 

Timothy Joseph C.Alberto 

Ryosuke Iwato 

Ahmad Daniel Haiqal 

Yamaha Test Bike 

Nat 

GER 

AUS 

THA 

ITA 

THA 

THA 

MAS 

JPN 

INA 

PHI 

JPN 

MAS 

Team 

ONEXOX BMW TKKR SAG TEAM 

YAMAHA Racing Team ASEAN 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

Access Plus Racing-Okada-Team 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

KAWASAKI Thailand Racing Team 

ONEXOX BMW TKKR SAG Team 

YAMAHA Racing Team ASEAN 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

Access Plus Racing-Okada- Team 

KAWASAKI Thailand Racing Team 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

Best Tm 

2:05.577 

2:06.418 

2:06.564 

2:06.734 

2:06.752 

2:06.814 

2:06.885 

2:07.017 

2:07.334 

2:07.802 

2:08.384 

2:08.423 

2:10.624 

Diff 

0.841 

0.987 

1.157 

1.175 

1.237 

1.308 

1.440 

1.757 

2.225 

2.807 

2.846 

5.047 

Gap 

0.841 

0.146 

0.170 

0.018 

0.062 

0.071 

0.132 

0.317 

0.468 

0.582 

0.039 

2.201 

Best Speed 

158.905 

157.848 

157.666 

157.454 

157.432 

157.355 

157.267 

157.103 

156.712 

156.138 

155.431 

155.383 

152.765 

- 

In Lap 

15 

18 

12 

15 

18 

20 

17 

1 

3 

2 

4 

13 

11 

0 

Model 

BMW S1000 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

DUCATI PANIGALE V4 R 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

YAMAHA YZF-R1 

DUCATI PANIGALE  V4 R 

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/03/2020 16:23:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Asia Road Racing Championship 
ASB1000 

Practice 5 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 15:10:00 

Sepang 5.543 km 

04/03/2020 15:10 


